Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Skinner - (1470528) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.03
2:40.32
2:40.39
2:40.79
2:42.87
2:44.00
2:45.28
2:48.01
2:49.40
2:49.41
2:50.54
2:56.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.00
2:40.79
2:40.32
2:40.39
2:42.87
2:40.03
2:45.28
2:48.01
2:49.40
2:56.41

2:50.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327

310
304
297
283
276
276
270
244

WA Pts

304
322
325
325
310
327
297
283
276
244

270

Round

Round

F

Date

15/10/22
16/07/23
20/05/23
21/10/23
18/03/23
02/12/23
16/07/22
19/06/22
05/03/22
11/09/21
21/11/21
16/01/22

Date

02/12/23
21/10/23
16/07/23
20/05/23
18/03/23
15/10/22
16/07/22
19/06/22
05/03/22
16/01/22
21/11/21

Meet

Middlesex County Development Open Series
Borough of Harrow SC Summer Meet 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2022

ESS Level 3 Open Meet

Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier&Development Meet2

Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier

Meet

Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Borough of Harrow SC Summer Meet 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2022

ESS Level 3 Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier&Development Meet2

Venue

Southbury Rd
Hendon

Southbury Road LC
Southbury Road LC
Enfield

Barnet Copthall
Southbury LC
Barnet Copthall
Enfield

Southbury

Copthall

Southbury LC

Venue

Barnet Copthall
Southbury Road LC
Hendon

Southbury Road LC
Enfield

Southbury Rd
Southbury LC
Barnet Copthall
Enfield

Southbury LC

Copthall

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:49.41 276 F 11/09/21 Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet Southbury 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



