## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Skinner - (1470528) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.03	327	F	15/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
2:40.32	325	F	16/07/23	Borough of Harrow SC Summer Meet 2023	Hendon		3
2:40.39	325	F	20/05/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
2:40.79	322	F	21/10/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
2:42.87	310	F	18/03/23	Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Enfield		3
2:44.00	304	F	02/12/23	Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet 2023	Barnet Copthall		3
2:45.28	297	F	16/07/22	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury LC		3
2:48.01	283	F	19/06/22	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall		3
2:49.40	276	F	05/03/22	ESS Level 3 Open Meet	Enfield		3
2:49.41	276	F	11/09/21	Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet	Southbury		4
2:50.54	270	F	21/11/21	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier&Development Meet2	Copthall		3
2:56.41	244	F	16/01/22	Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier	Southbury LC		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.00	304	F	02/12/23	Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet 2023	Barnet Copthall		3
2:40.79	322	F	21/10/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
2:40.32	325	F	16/07/23	Borough of Harrow SC Summer Meet 2023	Hendon		3
2:40.39	325	F	20/05/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
2:42.87	310	F	18/03/23	Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Enfield		3
2:40.03	327	F	15/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
2:45.28	297	F	16/07/22	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury LC		3
2:48.01	283	F	19/06/22	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall		3
2:49.40	276	F	05/03/22	ESS Level 3 Open Meet	Enfield		3
2:56.41	244	F	16/01/22	Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier	Southbury LC		3
2:50.54 yright 2024	270 <b>4</b>	F	21/11/21	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier&Development Meet2	Copthall	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

2:49.41 276 F 11/09/21 Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet

S Autumn Invitational Meet Southbury

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS